
(20) SR™ SERIES (STOCKREPLACEMENT)

A

MEASUREMENT

NOTES:
B

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

PART NUMBER #
MAKE/MODEL:
YEAR:

Measurement
A= The total length from the nose to the highest trailing center edge. B= From a flat surface to the highest trailing center edge.
C= The total width from the widest trailing edge of the screen. Notes: Additional screen info.

Windscreen
Spec Sheet

Rev.

(16) DOUBLE BUBBLE® SERIES (DB)

A

NOTES:B

(23) SPORT TOURING SERIES (ST)

A

NOTES:B

(24) CORSA SERIES (CORSA)

A

NOTES:B

C

MEASUREMENT

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

C

MEASUREMENT

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

C

C
MEASUREMENT

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

A

MEASUREMENT

NOTES:
B

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

C

A

MEASUREMENT

NOTES:
B

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

C

858
Ulysses XB12X

05-08

n/c

2811.02

5.12 13

10.04 25.5

Hole Size 3/8" THICK
PLASTIC ONLY CLEAR
AND LT SMOKE

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.515.94

7.48 19

3011.81

Hole Size 3/8" THICK
PLASTIC ONLY CLEAR
AND LT SMOKE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


